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Session 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Shiina Suarez5241
202801 Champions Academy

8.850 9.100 9.4259.425 36.800
7 1 1 1 1

1

Camille Johnson5230
233090 West Valley

9.350 8.950 9.2508.500 36.050
1 5T 15 3 2

2

Aimi Kodama5231
223911 Central Cal Fresno

9.000 9.075 9.0508.875 36.000
3 2 8 5T 3

3

Mao Obuchi5224
272114 West Valley

8.825 8.950 9.3008.675 35.750
8 5T 13 2 4

4

Elizabeth Willey5242
235630 Central Coast

8.975 8.200 9.2009.175 35.550
4 13 5 4 5

5

Kylie Gordon5228
234921 Pacific West

8.350 9.000 9.0008.950 35.300
15T 4 7 7T 6

6

Kelsea Steele5227
235765 West Valley

8.900 8.350 8.9758.825 35.050
5 10 9T 9 7

7

Samantha Leong5239
239610 Diablo

8.350 8.450 8.9009.325 35.025
15T 9 2 10 8

8

Danica Kazakoff5235
246902 Peninsula

8.350 9.050 8.6508.725 34.775
15T 3 12 15 9

9

Haley Haynes-Carstens5232
199314 Central Coast

8.375 8.050 9.0509.225 34.700
14 15 4 5T 10

10

Marie Baker5252
260768 American Gym SF

8.450 8.100 8.7759.100 34.425
11T 14 6 12 11

11

Tara Walsh5233
241127 Bay Aerials

8.450 8.300 8.8758.750 34.375
11T 11 11 11 12

12

Mackenzie Dean5229
229174 San Mateo

8.025 8.650 7.9009.300 33.875
20 8 3 19 13

13

Kailey Patton5226
236588 Byers Roseville

9.050 7.925 8.7008.150 33.825
2 20 17 13 14

14

Lily Lin5225
238420 International

8.400 8.025 8.5508.825 33.800
13 16T 9T 16 15

15

Mimi Price5234
212263 American Gym SF

8.725 8.025 9.0007.975 33.725
9 16T 19 7T 16

16

Hana Barghout5238
250339 International

8.875 7.950 8.6758.125 33.625
6 19 18 14 17

17
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Emily Hallett5223
192021 Madera

8.325 8.925 8.0008.300 33.550
18 7 16 18 18

18

Sydney Wu5222
235539 Sparta Gymnastics

8.225 8.000 7.8758.650 32.750
19 18 14 20 19

19

Rose Watamura5237
248592 CCGI

8.650 8.250 8.2007.400 32.500
10 12 20 17 20

20
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Agnes Lo5260
234466 Bay Aerials

8.825 9.050 9.1759.200 36.250
8T 4 2 2T 1

1

Erika Malaspina5261
197863 Santa Cruz

9.175 9.300 9.2758.475 36.225
2 1 11 1 2

2

Amina Remy5246
275721 Head Over Heels

9.400 8.550 9.1758.800 35.925
1 12 8 2T 3

3

Mimi Lin5263
201682 Peninsula

8.825 9.150 8.6009.300 35.875
8T 3 1 14 4

4

Judy Killam5249
239098 Athletics Unlimited

8.825 8.850 8.8509.150 35.675
8T 5 3 9 5

5

Amber Piwkiewicz5257
234394 Byers Roseville

8.950 8.600 9.0259.025 35.600
4 9T 5 4 6

6

Renaissance Majee5240
273215 West Valley

8.975 9.225 8.6508.625 35.475
3 2 9 13 7

7

Jasmine Wong5255
201290 Gymtowne

8.850 8.375 8.9508.375 34.550
6T 18 14 6T 8

8

Taylor Zimmerman5256
205050 CA Sports Center

8.200 8.525 8.6758.875 34.275
19T 13 6 11* 9T

9T

Sidney Nguyen5247
229906 Demaray's

8.575 8.500 8.6758.525 34.275
11T 14T 10 11* 9T

9T

Shannon Ross5251
272229 West Valley

8.900 8.725 9.0007.600 34.225
5 7 19 5 11

11

Emily McKinnies5259
235819 Athletics Unlimited

8.550 8.800 7.7009.100 34.150
13T 6 4 21 12

12

Rebecca Mellin5262
242520 American Gym SF

8.575 8.600 8.4508.450 34.075
11T 9T 12 15 13

13

Riki Eijima5248
260764 American Gym SF

8.275 8.475 8.9008.400 34.050
18 16T 13 8 14T

14T

Kassia Esbenshade5258
239170 CA Sports Center

8.300 8.600 8.3008.850 34.050
17 9T 7 17 14T

14T

Taylor Roche5244
237729 Extreme

8.850 8.475 8.9507.725 34.000
6T 16T 18 6T 16

16

Paige McGrew5245
223908 Central Cal Fresno

8.525 8.325 8.7758.350 33.975
15 19 15 10 17

17
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Belicia Tang5254
274546 Peninsula

8.550 8.625 8.3508.075 33.600
13T 8 16 16 18

18

Kari Kelder5253
171385 Demaray's

8.200 8.250 8.2507.275 31.975
19T 20 20 18 19

19

Rachel Barnett5250
232094 Novato

8.100 7.750 8.1757.900 31.925
21 21 17 19 20

20

Alexandra Mabry5243
236155 Byers Roseville

8.350 8.500 8.0007.025 31.875
16 14T 21 20 21

21
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Leta Dickinson5268
279877 Airborne

9.325 9.650 9.3759.225 37.575
1 1 1 3 1

1

Tarah Ramsey5275
183407 Rising Star

9.050 9.300 9.4258.675 36.450
4 3 11 2 2

2

Katlin Nguyen5273
200404 Bay Island

8.875 9.150 9.1759.200 36.400
7 5 2 4 3

3

Janicia Ng5280
279886 Airborne

9.000 9.350 9.1008.850 36.300
5T 2 7 5 4

4

Lanise Powell5264
234924 Pacific West

9.000 9.075 9.5008.625 36.200
5T 6 12 1 5

5

Claire Krumm5266
205046 CA Sports Center

8.800 9.250 8.8758.775 35.700
9 4 9 7T 6

6

Katie Fraticelli5269
242371 Pacific West

8.650 9.025 8.6008.825 35.100
11 8 8 14T 7

7

Maya Crawford5281
201096 Gold Star

8.600 8.750 8.6008.950 34.900
12 11 6 14T 8

8

Hannah Malkofsky-Berger5265
205049 CA Sports Center

8.750 8.350 8.6009.150 34.850
10 16 3 14T 9

9

Kelsie Bennett5278
199579 Byers Roseville

8.425 8.825 8.8508.600 34.700
15T 10 13 9 10

10

Brittany Holder5271
236287 Santa Rosa

9.100 8.450 8.6258.500 34.675
3 14T 15 13 11

11

Natalia Escobar5272
271920 San Mateo

8.575 9.050 8.2758.725 34.625
13 7 10 19 12

12

Allison Flores5267
200828 San Mateo

8.100 8.450 8.8759.100 34.525
18 14T 4 7T 13

13

Raquel Minor5276
233695 Gym X

9.275 8.525 8.9007.500 34.200
2 13 19 6 14

14

Audrey Munoz5279
202807 Elite

8.500 8.675 8.3758.525 34.075
14 12 14 17 15

15

Sabrina Chang5270
203913 Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.000 8.7508.375 33.975
8 18 16 11T 16

16

Janae Yoshida5274
240649 Top Flight

8.275 7.600 8.8008.975 33.650
17 19 5 10 17T

17T
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Ashley Hill5282
195406 Novato

8.425 8.250 8.7508.225 33.650
15T 17 17 11T 17T

17T

Haley Zeilmann5277
191140 Madera

8.000 9.000 8.3258.050 33.375
19 9 18 18 19

19


